



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 17 58 1 Sorokaite Indre16 69 23 Robinson Kelsey

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

49 159 Total Team
14 42 1 Sorokaite Indre
11 41 16 Bosetti Lucia
8 30 8 Gennari Alessia

14 43 Total Team
3 10 11 Chirichella Cristina
3 8 7 Guiggi Martina
2 4 8 Gennari Alessia
3 95 Total Team
1 19 8 Gennari Alessia
1 4 17 Diouf Valentina
1 12 1 Sorokaite Indre

27 Total Team
93 297 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

53 157 Total Team
15 53 23 Robinson Kelsey
12 30 15 Hill Kimberly
11 27 14 Fawcett Nicole
13 55 Total Team
4 13 21 Dixon Tetori
3 8 25 Lowe Karsta
2 7 8 Gibbemeyer Lauren
6 99 Total Team
3 19 3 Thompson Courtney
1 3 24 Vansant Krista
1 13 15 Hill Kimberly

28 Total Team
100 311 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ITA • Italy 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Sorokaite Indre
2 Malinov Ofelia
5 Bosetti Caterina
6 De Gennaro MonicaL
7 Guiggi Martina
8 Gennari Alessia
9 Folie Raphaela

11 Chirichella Cristina
12 Sansonna StefaniaL
13 Arrighetti Valentina
16 Bosetti Lucia
17 Diouf Valentina
18 Egonu Paola
25 Orro Alessia

   
   
  
L L L L
   
   

   

   

  

17
4
1

10
11

8

13
1
1

Coach:
Assistant:

Marco Bonitta
Fabio Soli

USA • USA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Banwarth KaylaL
3 Thompson Courtney
4 Paolini Lauren
5 Miyashiro TamariL
8 Gibbemeyer Lauren

11 Easy Megan
14 Fawcett Nicole
15 Hill Kimberly
18 Kreklow Molly
20 Jackson Cursty
21 Dixon Tetori
23 Robinson Kelsey
24 Vansant Krista
25 Lowe Karsta

L L L L
   

   

   
   
   


   
   

   

3

5

13
14

2
8

16
1

10

Coach:
Assistant:

Kiraly, Karch (USA)
Morrison, Jamie (USA)

Referees: Chung C. (HKG) & Barnstorf R. (GER)

USA
ITA 1

3 25
27

25
21

25
22

25
23

100
93

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:33 0:32 0:33 0:33 2:11

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

13 40003.07.2015
ANKARA
Baskent Volleyball Hall

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 18:20  Total: 2:20
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Women's Volleyball World Grand Prix 2015
Pool C - Preliminary Round


